Litra Manufacturing Inc.

Features

- Fully tested assembly
- Any Connector Style
- Simplex or Duplex Jumpers
- 1.6mm & 3.0mm Jacket, PVC or Plenum.
- Any custom Length
- Fiber counts up to 288
- UPC connector finish standard

Connector Styles

ST SC & SC-APC FC & FC-APC Biconic D4 MU LC MT-RJ

Company Profile

Founded in 1989, Litra supplies phone companies, carriers, utilities and other major clients with fiber cable assemblies, fiber accessories and custom interconnection solutions.

Products

Fiber Optic Jumpers Fiber Optic Cable Assemblies V.35 / DB Series Data Cables DS1 Twisted Pair Cables DS3 Coax Cable Assemblies Fiber attenuators & adaptors Plastic Optical Fiber

Contacts:

sales@litramfg.com

Phone / 800-445-4617 770-446-7050

Custom Fiber Jumpers and Cable Assemblies – Standard & Hybrid Styles -

Don't take chances with bad connectors costing you time and money. Order your fiber optic assemblies from Litra Manufacturing and take the worry out of your next project. We offer both single-mode and multimode assemblies of any length with a wide range of connector styles, all made in our Georgia facility.

All assemblies are terminated and polished using our own precision techniques and are fully tested prior to packaging. Fiber jumpers are available in simplex, duplex and pigtail styles. Fiber cable assemblies can be made with up to **288** fibers in single or double ended styles, PVC or Plenum jacket. Staggered connectors, job specific breakout lengths and a custom pulling eye can all be specified.

Typical Applications:

- Telecommunication Networks
- Cable TV networks
- LAN / WAN
- Data centers & Switches



All connectors used feature quality ceramic connectors and comply with Telcordia standards. Semi-automatic fiber polishing equipment ensures exact connector interface specifications are maintained throughout the production process. All products are 100% optically tested prior to shipping and when required, full interferometer screening for ferrule profile and geometry can be carried out in our own lab.

Contact us now for a quotation or visit our web site at www.litramfg.com for more information.